
 
Libertas Academy 

2019-2020 Tuition & Fee Schedule 
 

 

Annual Tuition (per student) --------------------------------------- K5-8th      $6600 

 

Discounts available for Siblings 

Tuition payments are due the 1st of each month, with the first payment due August 

1st and the last payment May 1st  (10 monthly payments).  A $25 late fee will be 

charged for payments received after the 10th of the month.  Twelve (12) monthly 

payments are an additional option upon request. 

 

We accept Step Up for Students, AAA and McKay scholarships 
Scholarship Students - Payment of registration fees and any fees not covered by the awarded 

scholarship are the responsibility of the parent/s. All fees are due by July 1st.  

 
 

New Student Application Fee-------------------------------------------------------- $25 

New Student Registration Fee, per student (due by July 1st)----------------------  $200 

Discounts are available for siblings 

 

 

Returning Student Registration (by May 17th)---------------------------------------$125 

Each additional child Registration-------------------------------------------------- $25 

Late Registration (after May17th)---------------------------------------------------- $200 

Ea. Additional Child Late Registration-----------------------------------------------$25 

 
Book Rental and School Supply Fee, per student (Due July 1st)---------------- $250 

                                                                           

 
 

  

 

6718 E. Fowler Ave.  Tampa, FL 33617      (813) 964-1779      libertasacademy@aol.com 


